07
The Super-Micron depth filter cartridge is two-layers structure cartridge with fine fibers in inner layer and
coarse fiber in outer layer in order to filtrate different diameter of dust in different layer. This design has high
contaminant holding capacity, which also ensures a longer service life and lower pressure drop.
 Features & Benefits
 • Two-layers structure cartridge, high contaminant holding capacity, long filter service life.
 • 100% PP for compatibility with a wide range of process fluids.
 • Micro-denier melt-blown filtration fiber, high removal ratings.

A
bsolute Efficiency
Ordering Information
*1: PE gasket with Max. temperature 60°C
08
Capacity of Dust
Initial Pressure DropEfficiency of Filtration
Inner Core:
P = PP
Length:
0987 = 9.87"
1000 = 10"
2000 = 20"
3000 = 30"
4000 = 40"
Micron Ratings:
00A = 0.5 micron
001 = 1 micron
003 = 3 micron
005 = 5 micron
O-ring Material
E  = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = PFA encapsulated Viton
A = PE (gasket only )*1
End cap:
No symbol: Double Open
F = Double Open & Cap (DOE)
0 = 222 /Flat (SOE)
5 = 222 /Fin  (SOE)
6 = 226 /Flat (SOE)
7 = 226 /Fin  (SOE)
SM - 0987 - 005 - E - 0 -  P
Super-Micron
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
0.5µm 1µm 3µm 5µm
Ratings
C
ap
ac
ity
 (
g/
1
0
"
)
0
0 5 10 15 20
Flow Rate10” (LPM)
C